
Pos 

Club Ford 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

Modern Ford 
1 

Modern Vee 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Vintage Ford 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

Vintage Vee 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

03 
9 

90 

22 

45 

137 
11 
30 
50 
19 

70 
87 

18 

97 

718 
27 

118 

65 

Name 

Alan McColl 
Douglas Floer 
Keith Robinson 

Fedrick Wong 

David McKay 

Paul Higgins 
Martin Phillips 
Robbie Arthur 
Pam Williams 
Al Ores 

Metros Makrides 
Andrew Mawdsley 

Stephen Guy 

Doug Lorraine 

Walt Carrel 
Stanton Guy 
Gayle Baird 

Tom Sproule 

Class 

Club Fo
Club Fo
Club Fo

Club Fo

Modern 

Modern 
Modern 
Modern 
Modern 
Modern 

Modern 
Modern 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 
Vintage 
Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

12 
12 
11 

12 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

12 

10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.606 
1 Lap 

DNS 

1.879 
3.982 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

DNS 

11.233 
13.461 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:32.250 
14:32.856 
14:48.085 

14:46.499 

14:39.527 
14:41.406 
14:43.509 
14:47.656 
14:48.034 

15:29.070 

14:34.437 
14:45.670 
14:47.898 

Best Tm 

1:11.397 
1:10.940 
1:15.666 

1:12.156 

1:18.819 
1:18.839 
1:18.661 
1:25.801 
1:25.988 

1:16.429 

1:26.416 
1:25.869 
1:25.705 

Club License Nat/State 

Abbotsford BC
Delta BC 
Abbotsford BC

Vancouver BC 

Bellingham WA

Abbotsford BC
Vancouver BC 
Mission BC 
Delta BC 
Burnaby BC 

Richmond BC 
Abbotsford BC

Pullman WA 

Three Hills AB 

Sammamish W
Maple Ridge B
Ladner BC 

Surrey BC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia 

Margin of Victory 

0.606 

Avg. Speed 

104.997 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.940 

Best Speed 

107.584 

Best Lap by 

9 - Douglas Floer 

VRCBC Historic Motor Races 

Formula Ford & Formula Vee 

Combined Formula Ford and Vee Race 3 

Race started at 15:34:23 

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km 

8/23/2015 03:10 PM 

VRCBC
2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015


